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COMUNE AN 1 TURCONI MARIACRISTINA 23/11/1964 CO 295 2014 O COIC81300N cCoO 0o 0o P X I 0
COMUNE AN 2 VALLI FRANCESCA 06/12/1958 CO 270 2014 O COIC80700A CO 0 0 D | 0
COMUNE AN 3 VARISCO DEBORAH 31/05/1979 CO 189 2014 O COIC80600E cCO 0o 0o O | 0
COMUNE AN 4 CORTI NICOLETTA 30/10/1978 CO 188 2014 O COIC80400V coO 0o 0o P | 0
COMUNE AN 5 CASTELLI MARZIA 13/11/1972 Ml 188 2014 O COIC80700A cCO 0o 0o P | 0
COMUNE AN 6 FRIGERIO MARIANNA 23/09/1976 CO 168 2014 O COIC803003 cCO 0o 0o P | 0
COMUNE AN 7 CAIROLI SAMUELA 19/08/1979 CO 158 2014 O COIC83600A cCO 0 0o P | 0
COMUNE AN 8 PROCOPIO ANGELA 06/02/1965 Cz 154 2014 O COIC80400V cCO 0o 0o O | 0
COMUNE AN 9 CARISSIMI MARINA 30/06/1981 BG 137 2014 O COIC808006 cCO 0 o O | 0
COMUNE AN 10 BOMBINI RAFFAELLA 04/01/1979 VA 136 2014 O COIC83500E CO 0 0o O | 0
COMUNE AN 11 SALA DANNA VALENTINA 02/10/1980 CO 136 2014 O COPS04000G CO 0 0o O | 0
COMUNE AN 12 AIANI SILVIA 24/09/1982 CO 136 2014 O COIC817001 CO 0 0o O | 0
COMUNE AN 13 BULGHERONI SARA 24/12/1981 VA 134 2014 O E 0 COIC80700A cCO 0o 0o O | 0
COMUNE AN 14 BIANCHI RAFFAELLA 30/11/1976 CO 131 2014 O COIC844009 cCO 0o 0o o | 0
COMUNE AN 15 FONTANA MARIA MORENA 11/02/1967 CO 126 2014 O COIC80700A cCO 0o 0o P X I 0
COMUNE AN 16 SIBIO MARIA 29/01/1982 Ml 125 2014 O COIC80700A cCO 0o 0o O | 0
COMUNE AN 17 CUCCIA FLORIANA 03/05/1980 CO 122 2014 O COIC81300N CO 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 18 LUONI CINZIA 05/10/1977 CO 120 2014 O COIC80600E cCO 0 o0 P | 0
COMUNE AN 19 ROSATI OLGA 25/01/1981 CO 118 2014 O D 4 COIC810006 CO 0 0 O X I 0
COMUNE AN 20 FERRARIO CRISTINA 06/10/1971 VA 109 2014 O COIC80700A cCO 0o 0o P | 0
COMUNE AN 21 VANINI GIOVANNINA 16/08/1978 CO 106 2014 O COIC85000L cCO 0o 0o P | 0
COMUNE AN 22 CALVANO GIOVANNA 10/01/1951 BA 104 2014 O COIC81300N cCoO 0 o0 P | 0
COMUNE AN 23 DEROSA LOREDANA 12/10/1981 CO 104 2014 O COIC80700A cCoO 0 o0 P | 0
COMUNE AN 24 RAMPOLDI DANIELA 24/09/1989 CO 102 2014 O COIC83500E CO 0 0 G | 0
COMUNE AN 25 TORALDO FRANCESCA 09/06/1981 LE 102 2014 O coPMO2000B CO 0 0 O X |1 0
COMUNE AN 26 CAPRARO FEDERICA 01/04/1980 CO 100 2014 O COIC80700A coO 0o o P | 0
COMUNE AN 27 LOMUSCIO CRISTINA 23/10/1975 BA 99 2014 O CoICc80100B cCO 0o o0 P | 0
COMUNE AN 28 SURDO ELENA 26/12/1978 Ml 98 2014 O COPMO2000B CO 0 0 O X 1 0
COMUNE AN 29 FARINA MONICA 07/01/1972 CO 98 2014 O COIC810006 cCO 0o 0o P | 0
COMUNE AN 30 CORBO DOMENICA 16/07/1979 CO 98 2014 O COIC81300N cCO 0 0o O | 0
COMUNE AN 31 MOLTONI LAURA 15/04/1981 CO 97 2014 O COIC811002 cCO 0o 0o P | 0
COMUNE AN 32 PULIGNANO GRAZIANA 20/07/1979 TA 96 2014 O COIS009006 cCO 0o 0o P X I 0
COMUNE AN 33 CANTALUPPI MONICA 07/05/1978 CO 95 2014 O COIC80600E CO 0 0 O X I 0
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ALOISI
SILVANI
CUGLIARI
MUMOLO
PACE
ALBERIO
MOLINARO
LENARDON
DELLOCA
SOMAINI
FRIGERIO
GIORDANO
DIGREGORIO
BESSEGHINI
ANZALDI
FIORE
PACIARIELLO
CALDERAZZO
COPPOLINO
MORO

LA MARCA
MONTALTO
DE VITO
BULGHERONI
CURTI

DE LORENZO
CAMPISANO
MATRONE
PISTIS
MILITELLO
TETTAMANTI
DI GIOVANNI
DITROCCHIO
CATANANTI
TANGREDI
PETRACCARO
DI NUNZIO
POLITI
DISCIORIO

AGATA
RAFFAELLA
ROSA MARIA
GIULIA
ELEONORA
MARIA
EMANUELA
ELISABETTA
ANNA
SILVANA
CARLOTTA
ANTONELLA
MARIA

KATIA
DANILA
ALBINA
FRANCESCO
CARMELA
CONCETTA
FRANCESCA
CONCETTA
MARIA
ANNUNZIATA
LORENA
SILVIA MARIA
ANNA
BARBARA
GIUSEPPINA
MANUELA
ELEONORA
LAURA
MANUELA
CHRISTIAN
MARIA CRISTINA
ADDOLORATA
ANTONELLA
ANNA MARIA
ANGELICA
LIDIA

01/02/1979
16/04/1972
05/02/1971
08/10/1990
01/06/1983
13/04/1984
03/04/1984
31/05/1978
09/01/1990
25/10/1977
11/05/1990
21/09/1989
12/01/1985
04/03/1968
30/10/1981
07/11/1976
07/07/1967
19/01/1981
27/02/1975
20/11/1983
17/10/1980
23/01/1972
08/06/1967
02/12/1966
11/01/1973
10/12/1964
11/11/1983
08/06/1972
11/12/1981
28/05/1975
03/11/1983
16/04/1981
12/05/1983
11/03/1983
12/04/1972
04/06/1974
30/07/1976
13/11/1969
03/08/1975
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COIC852008
COIC845005
COIC809002
COIC81300N
Ccoics1200T
caoics1200T
COPM02000B
COIC852008
COIC852008
COIC81300N
COIC85600G
COIC815009
COIC853004
COPS04000G
COIC80700A
COPMO030002
COIC83600A
COIC83500E
COIC845005
COIC80700A
COIC809002
caoicss100C
COIC832003
COIC80700A
COIC815009
COIC808006
COlICc85000L
COIC810006
COIC84700R
COIC852008
COPS030001
COPM02000B
COIC84800L
COIC845005
CORC010008
COPS030001
COIC808006
CoiCcs4800L
COIC823008
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ALAMPI
GALLUZZO
DAMATO
NARDESE
BIFULCO
GIULIANO
FOA
CARLUCCIO

LONGOMINNOLO

FRAQUELLI
PENNISI
ROSSINI
CARDILLO
GUARINO
PISANO
OLIVERIO
PIZZALA
VIOLA
CARUSO
ADDUCI
RIZZO

GRAVAGNUOLO

TORTORIELLO
EMMI
CAMPAGNA
AMORUSO
LEONE
CEFALU
BRIGANTI
FIORENZA
LAUDANI
CHILLE'
TIMPANO
MOLLICONE
ANNUNZIATA
LOMAGLIO
VALENTINI
SURIANO
PERAZZOLI

VERONICA 08/08/1981
IDEA 11/12/1983
LOREDANA 30/03/1973
EMANUELA 09/06/1972
STEFANIA 18/02/1982
ISABELLA 22/11/1975
MICHELA 05/04/1967
MARIANGELA 02/06/1982
PERLAMARIANNE 28/07/1981
MARIKA 23/09/1980
MARIA LAURA 15/10/1971
LINA ROSA 19/07/1961
CHIARA 17/06/1982
IRENE MARIA GIUSEP 10/04/1976
ANTONELLA 08/02/1983
LAURA 27/07/1982
AMINA 12/01/1980
SIMONA 09/05/1983
CARMEN 06/12/1982
ANTONIA 27/12/1977
FEDERICA 31/03/1982
BENEDETTA 30/11/1982
CRISTINA 03/11/1980
CARMELINA 05/08/1968
ROBERTA 31/08/1983
ALESSIA 05/02/1976
LOREDANA 10/04/1970
BENIAMINO 02/09/1982
ILEANA 20/02/1981
MARIA 14/07/1975
GLORIA MARIA CONCI02/03/1984
ROSSELLA 01/03/1983
MARCELLA 11/01/1968
ANNALISA 24/09/1981
RITA 01/03/1983
LORENAANTONIA 05/01/1979
MARIA ROSARIA 08/05/1980
ANNALISA 26/04/1982
EMANUELA 19/03/1970
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CT
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COSD010006
COPS030001
COPS04000G
COIC809002
COIC831007
CORC010008
COIC85500Q
COIC84300D
COPM02000B
COPS050006
COPC020007
COIC80700A
COIC84700R
COIC808006
COIC85100C
COIC80700A
COIC80600E
COIC81200T
COPM02000B
COIC845005
COIC844009
COIC81300N
CORC010008
COIC852008
COIC81200T
COIC845005
COPM02000B
COIC85500Q
COIC809002
COIC84900C
COPM020008B
COPM020008B
CORC010008
COIC852008
COIC81300N
COIS003007
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COIC81300N
COTF01000T
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SQUEO
MOLLO
ANTERO
CAPITANIO
PAOLINI
ROMEO
LEONARDIS
INSERRA
CARLUCCI
PARISI
MACRI'
ALBERIO
CIRASUOLO

BRANCATISANO

RUNCIO
LAMANTEA
FILANTI
NERI
AVARELLO
MELCARNE
CARVELLI
RAUSA
MOTTA
FALBO
ONDEI
SATURNO
DE MASTRO
IERADI
MEZZACAPO
PEVERELLI
CERVINO
SURACE
PARIS
CIANCIA

LISSANDRELLO

NASTASI
POMPA
PEVERELLI
MAFFEI

BEATRICE
PATRIZIA
ANGELA
EVELYNE

TANIA
ANNAPAOLA
LUCILLA
ANNUNZIATA
GRAZIELLA
VALERIA
ANNALISA

LUCIA

LUCIA

MARIA

SABRINA
CLAUDIO VALERIO
MICHELE

NILLA

DIEGO

MARIA CONCETTA
GISELLA

ANNA MARIA
SILVANA

MARIA

MARINA
NUNZIATA
MILENA STEFANIA

18/10/1983
25/08/1983
22/10/1980
29/06/1980
27/03/1980
10/07/1982
21/01/1975
29/08/1983
20/04/1982
07/10/1983
09/10/1976
23/09/1982
28/06/1980
12/05/1982
14/05/1977
08/04/1977
17/09/1973
11/03/1955
17/07/1968
05/12/1978
03/05/1978
07/09/1982
07/10/1971
25/11/1983
02/04/1983
18/09/1981
26/12/1973

FRANCESCAEMANUEI 08/07/1967

MICHELA
ALESSANDRA
TERESA
CONCETTA
MICAELA
GIOVANNA
CHIARETTA
VALENTINA
FRANCESCA
VALERIO
ARIANNA

04/07/1974
21/03/1968
14/04/1960
27/06/1966
30/07/1975
16/07/1974
14/06/1983
29/12/1981
25/10/1979
20/05/1979
30/08/1978
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COIC845005
COIC852008
COIC81200T
COIC80600E
COIC809002
COIC844009
COTD01000G
CORCO010008
COIS00100G
COIC85000L
COIC81300N
COIC81200T
COTDO01000G
COIC84300D
COIC808006
COPMO02000B
COIC803003
COIC81300N
COIC809002
COPC020007
COIC84800L
ColIC80100B
CaolIcs5100C
COIC81200T
COIS00100G
COPMO02000B
COIC81200T
COIC817001
COIC83900T
COoIC81200T
COIC810006
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COIC85600G
COIC811002
COIC809002
COIC803003
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COTD01000G
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171
172
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177
178
179
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182
183
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187
188
189

SORBARA
GRAFFEO
FERRO
SALANITRO
ZULLO
LAZZARONI
NATALE
MONETA
MERLINO

DI GIROLAMO
LUCANTO
PARISI

DE NICOLA
RISPOLI
BONZANIGO
BERTOLIO
CIARDO
ROSAS
LAGIOIA
GENOVESE
BURELLO
CIRELLO
CASTIGLIONE
DI MARTINO
CHIARAMONTE
GHINATO
CHIRULLO
PRIVITERA
DEL POMO
BENTIVEGNA
BARDARI
SOLDANO
CORALLO
CALLA
CICORIA
COLOMBO

DI DIO

DI LIBERTO
BALOSSI

GIUSEPPE
CAROLA
CARMEN
EMANUELA
TERESA
ROSAMARIA
NADIA
FEDERICA
ANNALISA
FRANCESCO
DOMENICA
DANIELA

FABIO

SIMONA
VALENTINA
ALICE

NADIA
MARIAGIOVANNA
MARIAANTONIETTA
CATERINAANNA
MICHELINA
ANNUNZIATA
GIUSEPPINA
STEFANIA
FRANCESCA
MANUELA
VINCENZO
CLAUDIA

ROSA
ALESSANDRA
DOROTEA
NOEMI
SABRINA
ROMANA
MARIAFRANCESCA
LORENZA

ROSA
GIOVANNA
BEATRICE

04/07/1972
09/02/1972
18/02/1978
29/10/1967
02/02/1965
22/11/1969
22/04/1983
02/02/1975
12/09/1971
13/05/1969
05/03/1974
03/12/1983
22/11/1983
02/02/1983
12/11/1982
03/12/1981
20/07/1981
09/10/1978
11/06/1973
07/02/1970
26/05/1969
25/03/1971
02/08/1979
30/12/1979
13/08/1977
14/05/1974
29/04/1968
12/03/1984
17/11/1981
10/11/1981
27/11/1978
25/10/1981
14/04/1981
10/02/1974
09/03/1983
23/10/1982
02/06/1982
20/01/1982
02/01/1981
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COIC852008
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LEO
MICHELI
ARRIGHI
ROSSI
LAVORATO
MUCI

DI RISO
TOMASSOLI
VITALE
LAZZARI
CORLIANO
STRANIERI
PAPPALARDO
FERLAUTO
SCOLLO
VELLA
ACCORDINO
CARVOTTA
GIORDANO
FURCI
CANADE
POMA
PISCOPO
SPADA
ARCANI
MEDURI
MILESI
CORTI
FAMILIARI
VITA DURINI
ZUNGRI
CERUTI

PIETROGRANDE

GIORGI
MARINO
DORIA
GRANDINETTI
DRAGO
MAIORANA

CARMEN 06/08/1980
SERENA 09/02/1979
ILARIA 02/12/1978
SANDRA 27/11/1970
LUCIA GRAZIA 18/12/1960
MARIA RITA 26/05/1982
ANNA 24/02/1972
ALESSANDRA 11/07/1977
ANGELA 18/03/1981
CHIARA 17/10/1975
LIVIANA 23/06/1977
ELISABETTAMARIAGR 23/12/1966
ANTONELLA 14/06/1979
GRAZIELLA 20/02/1971
EVA 18/12/1982
PATRIZIA 06/10/1968
GAETANA 01/11/1966
GRAZIELLA 10/09/1957
GIUSEPPA 09/11/1983
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ADRIANA 17/12/1972
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POZZI
DAVANZO
RANIERI
PESCOSOLIDO
AMATO
MAMONE
CARBONE
ORSI
LEANZA
FRATEA
BENEVENTO
LOSPENNATO
COLELLA
DE SIENA
TOMASONE
FARACI
PECORELLA
SIBIO
BELTRANO
PUCCI
DEGIROLAMI
FANARA
ALBANESE
TURRI

ACS
AGRICOLA
SPORTELLI
VIRGONE
GALIMBERTI
PANTONE
PISANO
CERUTTI
ANDREANI
MARCHESE
BENAGLIA
DANILE
CAMINADA
GIUDICE
ROSELLI

SILVIA
ANTONELLA
LUCIA

CARLO
MARIA
FRANCESCA
ANIELLO
SONIA

MARIA TALESTRI
SONIA

ANNA GRAZIA
CAROLINA
FILOMENA
AMELIA
SANTINA
MIRELLA
VALENTINA
MARIA
LUANA ANGELA
DEBORA
ANTONELLA
DANIELA
GRAZIA
UMBERTA
VERONICA
MELINDA
ANNA
PATRIZIA
LORENZA

VINCENZACARMELA

GIUSEPPINA
SILVIA
MANUELA
SALVINA
DANIELA
GIOVANNA
DANIELA
ROMILDA
LUIGI
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17/04/1983
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19/01/1975
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10/11/1981
09/02/1981
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MONACO
SCAGLIONE
TALARICO
COSTANTINO
PORCO
ROSSETTI
LUCARDA
CANNULI
VALENTINI
SALMASO
SCOGLIO
CAMARDA
DIODATI
GOBSBI
MASTROLIA
SPINELLO
CAIROLI
CONTINANZA
DUCHETTA
GIUDICE
BRUSELLES
GENNARO
GIANNOTTI
VINCIGUERRA
LAI

CANNATA
MAGLIA

DI P1ZZO
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FAGIOLI
MAIORANA
ASTA
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ROSSELLA
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NADIA
MARINA
IVANA
MILENA
ROSALBA
ANTONELLA
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CLAUDIA
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DANIELA
ROSSELLA
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MANUELA
GIANPAOLO
MARIA
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SIMONA
ILARIA
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VALERIA
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SIMONA
EMANUELA
SILVIA
MICHELINA
ANTONIA MARIA
FRANCESCA
ANTONELLA
PAOLA
ANTONINA
AGATA LAURA
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CIVETTA
ZOTTOLI
CAPPA
GALASSO
PAGLIARA
RIMOLDI
FASOLI
NOVEMBRE
TROVATO
FAMA'
AVOLA
VERGORI
CERVELLINO
VISCONTI
PANTALEO
AVOLA
CAPPADONNA
PELLEGRINO
PETRUZZIELLO
AGLIO
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SCIBELLI
SISCA
BRIGHINA
D'ANGELO
STELITANO
LURATI
DICEGLIE
COLOMBO
ZAPPAROLI
ALOISI
DELLOCA
MOLINARO
ROSATI
LURATI
DICEGLIE
ZAPPAROLI
ALOISI
DELLOCA

GIADA 24/11/1981
MARIA 24/03/1980
GIUSEPPE 07/05/1979
ALESSANDRA 04/01/1979
ROSITA 09/10/1976
FRANCESCA 21/06/1972
ADRIANA 05/02/1968
ANTONELLA 19/05/1965
ERMINIA 03/09/1963
GRAZIA 27/08/1961
VINCENZA 16/04/1968
NADIA 10/01/1958
ADELE 16/10/1980
FEDERICA 26/03/1980
VITO 23/09/1976
ALESSANDRA 23/08/1983
GIUSEPPINA 02/05/1982
ARCANGELA 29/09/1981
GIUSEPPINAANTONEL 13/06/1981
LAURA 02/07/1973
DOMENICA ASSUNTA 16/08/1972
ROSA 29/01/1972
ALDO 26/01/1966
ROSA 15/11/1964
ELVIRA 05/02/1962
PALMA 22/04/1982
LUISA 20/10/1986
ILARIA 01/10/1991
SARA 12/11/1985
ELENA 04/01/1990
AGATA 01/02/1979
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CON METOD'HN
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MOLINARO
ROSATI
LURATI
DICEGLIE
ZAPPAROLI
ALOISI
DELLOCA
BULGHERONI
MOLINARO
ROSATI
LURATI
DICEGLIE
ZAPPAROLI
BULGHERONI
LENARDON

EMANUELA
OLGA
LUISA
ILARIA
ELENA
AGATA
ANNA
LORENA
EMANUELA
OLGA
LUISA
ILARIA
ELENA
SARA
ELISABETTA

03/04/1984
25/01/1981
20/10/1986
01/10/1991
04/01/1990
01/02/1979
09/01/1990
02/12/1966
03/04/1984
25/01/1981
20/10/1986
01/10/1991
04/01/1990
24/12/1981
31/05/1978

Ccz
CO
CO
CO
CO
LE

CcO
CcoO
cz
CcOo
CcOo
6{0)
CO
VA
AL

81
118
80
77
70
93
78
55
81
118
80
77
70
134
81

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
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COPMO02000B
COIC810006
COIC81200T
COIC852008
COIC80700A
COIC852008
COIC852008
COIC80700A
COPM02000B
COIC810006
caoics1200T
COIC852008
COIC80700A
COIC80700A
COIC852008
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Co
CoO
CoO
CoO
CoO
CoO
CoO
CoO
CoO
Co
Co
Co
CoO
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